S Khan

G Rafique*
N Roberts
M Rafique
R Syeed

G Weir

P Dyer

T White+

G Makwana
C White

P Longstaff
Extras
Total

1-15

Bowler

M Bates

M Wainwright
M Thomas

| Stephens

K Lilley

K Lewis

J Kegworth
C Binks*

S Pullan

| Stephens
K Lilley

M Thomas
M Bates

D Binks+

J Brenan
M Wainwright
Extras
Total

1-19

Bowler

C White
M Rafique
G Weir

Weather: Sunny Pitch: Hard
Scorers: J Lota W Marshall

2-15

1st Xl Division 3 Alwoodley 1st Xl v Horsforth 1st XI

Saturday, April 21 2012 (15:33) at home
Horsforth 1st XI Won By 7 wickets

Alwoodley 1st XI won toss and decided to bat

2-32

c D Binks
Ibw

Alwoodley 1st XI
b M Bates
b M Wainwright

run out (J Brenan)

c K Lilley
run out (K Lilley)

b M Bates
b M Wainwright

run out (J Brenan)

¢ D Binks b M Thomas
b | Stephens
not out
¢ C Binks b | Stephens
b0 Ib2 w5 nb0 pen0
(23.1 overs)
4-17 5-17 6-18 7-36 8-41
O M R W wd Nb
70 4 3 2 0(0) 0(0)
70 3 16 2 1(1) 0(0)
30 O 4 1 2(2) 0(0)
41 0 20 2 1(1) 0(0)
20 0 9 0 1(1) 0(0)
Horsforth 1st X
b C White
¢ C White b M Rafique
b M Rafique
not out
not out
b0 1b0 w2 nb0 pen0
(12.5 overs)
3-46 4- 5- 6- 7-
O M R W wd Nb
5.0 1 21 1 1(1) 0 (0)
6.0 1 21 2 0(0) 0 (0)
1.5 0 13 0 1(1) 0 (0)

Total Cricket Scorer

Total Cricket Scorer by TCS 27 Limited

9-51

Page 1 of 1

12

1

0

0

1

19

1

3

5

3

2

7

54

10-54
6
26
6
15
0
2
55-3
10-



