

1st XI Division 3 Alwoodley 1st XI v Horsforth 1st XI

Saturday, April 21 2012 (15:33) at home

Horsforth 1st XI Won By 7 wickets

Alwoodley 1st XI won toss and decided to bat

S Khan G Rafique* N Roberts M Rafique R Syeed G Weir P Dyer T White+ G Makwana C White		c D Binks Ibw run out (J Brenan) c K Lilley run out (K Lilley) run out (J Brenan) c D Binks		lley 1st XI	b M Bates b M Wainwright b M Bates b M Wainwright b M Thomas b I Stephens		12 1 0 0 1 19 1 3 5 3 2	
P Longstaff Extras Total		c C Binks b0 lb2 w5 nb0 pen (23.1 overs)	0	b I Stephens			7 54	
1-15 2-15	3-15	4-17	5-17 6	S-18 7-36	8-41	9-51	10-54	
Bowler M Bates M Wainwright M Thomas I Stephens K Lilley		7.0 4 : 7.0 3 10 3.0 0 4.1 0 20	3 2 0 6 2 1 4 1 2 0 2 1	Wd Nb (0) 0 (0) (1) 0 (0) (2) 0 (0) (1) 0 (0) (1) 0 (0)				
K Lewis J Kegworth C Binks* S Pullan I Stephens K Lilley M Thomas M Bates D Binks+ J Brenan M Wainwright		c C W not ou not ou	/hite ut	b M	White Rafique Rafique		6 26 6 15 0	
Extras Total			w2 nb0 pen0 overs)				2 55-3	
1-19	2-32	3-46	4-	5- 6	6- 7- 8	- 9-	10-	
Bowler C White M Rafique G Weir		O M R 5.0 1 21 6.0 1 21 1.5 0 13	W W 1 1 (1) 2 0 (1) 0 1 (1)	1) 0 (0) 0) 0 (0)				

Weather: Sunny Pitch: Hard Scorers: J Lota W Marshall

